Date Saturday Time Activity

3-Februay-2024
Movenpick Hotel

3-February-2024

All Day Transfer all participants from Queen Alia international airport to Amman

20:00 -22:00pm Dinner in the hotel GF Floor restaurant For all attendance

Sponsored by: @ Supported by: @V‘w Implemented by: {} UCAR



Opening ceremo

der supervision of USA Amman Embassy

* Speech by Salma Al-Zoubi, GLOBE NENA Regional office director
* Speech by Dr. Tony, Executive Director of the program

* Speech from the American Embassy in Jordan

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

17:00

18:00- 22:00

Sunday 4-FEB
STUDENTS

Breakfast
Opening Ceremony
Coffee Break

Free time

Lunch at the restaurant

Training on preparing a
research work paper
communication skill

Free time

Dinner at the hotel
restaurant

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

17:00

18:00-22:00

Sunday4-FEB
TEACHERS

Breakfast
Opening Ceremony
Coffee Break

Eslam Khair Training
website update & QA
Lunch at the restaurant

New GLOBE Teachers
Protocols Training

Free Time

Dinner at the restaurant

Meetings will be in a

separate rooms

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

17:00

18:00- 22:00

Sunday 4-FEB
COUNTRY COORDINATORS

Breakfast

Opening Ceremony

Coffee Break

Eslam Khair Training
website update & QA

Lunch at the restaurant

Meeting

Free time

Dinner at the hotel



Monday 5-FEB

STUDENTS

7:30-8:30 Breakfast

9:00-13:00 Children Museum

13:00-14:30 Lunch at the Restaurant

14:30-16:30 Training with Sameer
Fakhoury

18:00-22:00 Dinner at the restaurant

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

17:00

18:00-22:00

Monday 5-FEB

TEACHERS

Breakfast

New GLOBE Teachers
Protocols Training By
Nahed Alajlouini

Coffee Break
New GLOBE Teachers
Protocols Training By

Nahed Alajlouini

Lunch at the restaurant
New GLOBE Teachers

Protocols Training By
Nahed Alajlouini

Free Time

Dinner at the restaurant

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

17:00

18:00- 22:00

Monday 5 -FEB

COUNTRY COORDINATORS

Breakfast

Capacity Building by
Bilal Abualzait

Coffee Break

Capacity Building by
Bilal Abualzait

Lunch at the restaurant

Capacity Building by
Bilal Abualzait

Free time

Dinner at the hotel
restaurant



Tuesday 6-FEB

TEACHERS

Tuesday 6 -FEB
COUNTRY COORDINATORS

STUDENTS

7:30-8:30 Breakfast 7:30-8:30 Breakfast 7:30-8:30 Breakfast
9:00 Training with Samer 9:00 New GLOBE Teachers Protocols 9:00 Capacity Building by
Talouzi Training outside training with Bilal Abualzait
Nahed Alwehdeh Garden
outside protocol
10:30 Coffee Break 10:30 Coffee Break 10:30 Coffee Break
11:00-13:00 Ir?mmg with Samer 11:00-13:00 -II\_le\.N.GLOBE Tfedache?r:] Lro;?:ols 11:00-13:00 Capacity Building by
alouzy raln.lng outside with Nahi Bilal Abualzait
Outside protocol
13:00-14:30 Lunch at the restaurant
13:00-14:30 Lunch at the Restaurant 13:00-14:30 Lunch at the restaurant
14:30-16:30 Capacity Building by
14:30-16:00 Traning with Samer 14:30-16:30 New GLOBE Teachers Protocols . .
Bilal Abualzait
Talouzy Training at the hotel
16:00-18:00 GeLOBE Games
17:00 FreeTime

18:00-22:00

Dinner at the restaurant



7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-17:00

18:00-22:00

STUDENTS
Breakfast

Training with Sameer
Fakoury

Coffee Break

Training with Sameer
Fakoury

Lunch at the Restaurant

Traning with Sameer
Fakhoury

Gala Night Dinner
Ceremony Certificates
and awards & Group
photo

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

17:00

18:00-22:00

Wednesday 7-FEB

TEACHERS
Breakfast

New GLOBE Teachers
Protocols Training with
Eslam

Coffee Break

New GLOBE Teachers
Protocols Training with
Eslam

Lunch at the restaurant

New GLOBE Teachers
Protocols Training at the
hotel

Free Time

Gala Night Dinner
Ceremony Certificates
and awards & Group
photo

7:30-8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

17:00

18:00- 22:00

Wednesday 7 -FEB
COUNTRY COORDINATORS

Breakfast

Training in leadership
skills for international
educational projects

Coffee Break

Training

Lunch at the restaurant

Training

Free time

Gala Night Dinner
Ceremony Certificates
and awards & Group
photo



Date Thursday Time Activity

8-February -2024 8:00 Am Breakfast

The time of departure of all delegations from the airport
Check out

Suggestion to all participants who wish to renew their residency for another day

To visit Petra and Wadi Rum From your personal budget
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