GLOBE NENA REGIONAL MEETING 2024

Location: Amman Jordan Date: 3 - 8 February 2024

Time:- 6 days

Facilitator: GLOBE NENA Office



**Date** Saturday Time

3-Februay-2024 All Day

Movenpick Hotel

3-February-2024 20:00 -22:00pm

<u>Activity</u>

Transfer all participants from Queen Alia international airport to Amman

Dinner in the hotel GF Floor restaurant For all attendance











## Opening ceremony for the meeting Under supervision of USA Amman Embassy

- Speech by Salma Al-Zoubi, GLOBE NENA Regional office director
- Speech by Dr. Tony, Executive Director of the program
- Speech from the American Embassy in Jordan

## Meetings will be in a separate rooms

	Sunday 4-FEB		Sunday4-FEB		Sunday 4-FEB
	STUDENTS		TEACHERS		COUNTRY COORDINATORS
7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast
9:00	Opening Ceremony	9:00	Opening Ceremony	9:00	Opening Ceremony
10:30	Coffee Break	10:30	Coffee Break	10:30	Coffee Break
11:00-13:00	Free time	11:00-13:00	Eslam Khair Training website update & QA	11:00-13:00	Eslam Khair Training
13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant	11.00 13.00	website update & QA
14:30-16:30	Training on preparing a research work paper	14:30-16:30	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant
	communication skill		C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	14:30-16:30	Meeting
17:00	Free time	17:00	Free Time	17:00	Free time
18:00- 22:00	Dinner at the hotel	18:00-22:00	Dinner at the restaurant		
	restaurant			18:00- 22:00	Dinner at the hotel

## GLOBE NENA REGIONAL MEETING2024



	Monday 5-FEB Monday 5-FEB			Monday 5 -FEB	
	STUDENTS		TEACHERS		COUNTRY COORDINATORS
7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast
9:00-13:00	Children Museum	9:00	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training By Nahed Alajlouini	9:00	Capacity Building by Bilal Abualzait
13:00-14:30	Lunch at the Restaurant	10:30	Coffee Break	10:30	Coffee Break
14:30-16:30	Training with Sameer Fakhoury	11:00-13:00	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training By Nahed Alajlouini	11:00-13:00	Capacity Building by Bilal Abualzait
18:00-22:00	Dinner at the restaurant	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant
		14:30-16:30	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training By Nahed Alajlouini	14:30-16:30	Capacity Building by Bilal Abualzait
				17:00	Free time
		17:00	Free Time	18:00- 22:00	Dinner at the hotel restaurant
		18:00-22:00	Dinner at the restaurant		

S

	Tuesday 6-FEB		Tuesday 6-FEB		Tuesday 6 -FEB
	STUDENTS		TEACHERS		COUNTRY COORDINATORS
7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast
9:00	Training with Samer Talouzi	9:00	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training outside training with Nahed Alwehdeh Garden outside protocol	9:00	Capacity Building by Bilal Abualzait
10:30	Coffee Break	10:30	Coffee Break	10:30	Coffee Break
11:00-13:00	Training with Samer Talouzy	11:00-13:00	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols  Training outside with Nahid  Outside protocol	11:00-13:00	Capacity Building by Bilal Abualzait
13:00-14:30	Lunch at the Restaurant	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant
14:30-16:00	Traning with Samer Talouzy	14:30-16:30	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training at the hotel	14:30-16:30	Capacity Building by Bilal Abualzait
16:00-18:00	GeLOBE Games				
		17:00	Free Time		
		18:00-22:00	Dinner at the restaurant		

## GLOBE NENA REGIONAL MEETING2024



	Wednesday 7-FEB		Wednesday 7-FEB		Wednesday 7 –FEB
	STUDENTS		TEACHERS		COUNTRY COORDINATORS
7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast	7:30-8:30	Breakfast
9:00	Training with Sameer Fakoury	9:00	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training with Eslam	9:00	Training in leadership skills for international educational projects
10:30	Coffee Break	10:30	Coffee Break		
11:00-13:00	Training with Sameer Fakoury	11:00-13:00	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training with	10:30	Coffee Break
			Eslam	11:00-13:00	Training
13:00-14:30	Lunch at the Restaurant	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant		
14:30-17:00	Traning with Sameer Fakhoury	14:30-16:30	New GLOBE Teachers Protocols Training at the	13:00-14:30	Lunch at the restaurant
			hotel	14:30-16:30	Training
		17:00	Free Time	17:00	Free time
18:00-22:00	Gala Night Dinner	18:00-22:00	Gala Night Dinner		
	Ceremony Certificates and awards & Group photo		Ceremony Certificates and awards & Group photo	18:00- 22:00	Gala Night Dinner Ceremony Certificates and awards & Group photo



**Date Thursday Time** 

8-February -2024 8:00 Am

**Activity** 

Breakfast

The time of departure of all delegations from the airport Check out

Suggestion to all participants who wish to renew their residency for another day To visit Petra and Wadi Rum From your personal budget







